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188W x 80H

DMC-B5200 ANC-

DMC-666
DMC-209
DMC-800
DMC-798
DMC-996

Backstitch Lines:
DMC-310 black (20,54 inches, 0,1 skeins)

ANC-46

ANC-109
ANC-159
ANC-147
ANC-433

Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia

13,43" x 5,64" (188 x 79 stitches)

Snow White
christmas red - br
lavender - dk
delft blue - pl
delft blue - dk
electric blue - md

(8 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

(899 stitches, 0,4 skeins)
(257 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(642 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(263 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(285 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
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DMC-702
DMC-701
DMC-699
DMC-444
DMC-740
DMC-435

ANC-239  kelly green
ANC-245  christmas green - It
ANC-923  christmas green
ANC-297  lemon - dk
ANC-925 tangerine
ANC-1046 brown - vy It

(330 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(105 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(26 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(205 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(241 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(3 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
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